11042900 4,037.39 14 BAG 0.420 3,845.13 53,831.82 0.00 0.00 53,831.82 2.50 1,345.80 2.50 1,345.80 56,523.42 

Grand Total 110 3.220 236,357.3

5 

0.00 0.00 236,357.35 6,712.78 6,712.78 249,782.91 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

252.00 

0.00 

0.09 

250,035.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Thirty Five Rupees Only ]